
​Please order at the bar​

​JANUARY PROMOS​

​Tuesday - Thursday​

​Wine AW​
​Between 16.00 - 18.00​

​House Orange​​or​​House Red​​for​​99kr​
​(non alcoholic sparkling wine for 89kr)​

​Smörrebröd of the day​
​99kr​​(when also ordering drinks)​

​TUES:​​Cashew Cheese,​​WED:​​Remoulade,​​THURS:​​Horseradish​

​Friday- Saturday​

​Bottle Party​
​All bottles (75cl)​​15% off​​all day​
​(wine, cider, non-alco sparkling)​

​Billie Eilish Menu​
​Toast Beau Gras + Toast Skagen + Cashew Cheese Smörrebröd​

​390kr​​(also good for sharing)​
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​Please order at the bar​

​WELCOME TO CHEWIE'S BAR​

​- HOUSE WINES -​
​Glass/Carafe/Bottle​
​15cl/45cl/75cl​

​SPARKLING​ ​Josep i Pau UNA VOLTA​ ​140/---/665​
​Macabeu, Parellada, Xarel-lo,​​Penedès, SP​

​WHITE​ ​Weingut Andres RIESLING TROCKEN 2024​ ​140/420/845​​(1L)​
​Riesling,​​Pfalz, DE​

​ORANGE​ ​Domaine de Majas ORANGE 2022​ ​140/395/625​
​Sauvignon Blanc​​, Roussillon, FR​

​RED​ ​Ch. Saint Cyrgues SALAMANDRE ROUGE 2024​ ​140/395/625​
​Syrah​​, Rhône, FR​

​- GUEST WINES BY THE GLASS -​

​Frequent rotation, check options at the bar​

​WHITE / ORANGE / ROSÉ / RED / SPARKLING​

​145 - 175 /glass​

​More options available by the bottle/carafe ⬇️ ​
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​Please order at the bar​

​LAGER​

​Helsinge Ångbryggeri PILSENER​​German style lager 5.0%,​​Ljusne​​(draft)​ ​89​

​Helsinge Ångbryggeri LAGOM​​lager 3.5% ,​​Ljusne, 50cl(bottle)​ ​85​

​ALE​

​Närke Kulturbryggeri STORMAKTSPORTER​​Imp. Stout,​​Örebro​​,​​25cl(bottle)​ ​395​

​Omnipollo LEVON​​Belgian Pale Ale 6.5%,​​Stockholm,​​33cl(bottle)​ ​115​

​Omnipollo NEBUCHADNEZZAR​​Imperial IPA 8.5%,​​Stockholm,​​33cl(can)​ ​135​

​O/O Brewing NARANGI​​American IPA 6.8%,​​Gothenburg,​​33cl(can)​ ​115​

​SOUR​

​Brekeriet KODA 2021​​B.A wild sour 3.5%​​, Landskrona,​​37.5cl(bottle)​ ​135​

​Brekeriet/Folk & Brew PHAOS,​​B.A. sour, orange, sea​​buckthorn,​​37.5cl​ ​145​

​Brekeriet TERRAZZO 2021​​Dry hopped B.A. wild sour​​3.5%,​​37.5cl(bottle)​​135​

​Stockholm Brewing CUVÉE ROSENDAL​​Wild Ale w/grapes​​5.6%​​, 37.5cl(bottle)​​195​

​Stockholm Brewing KING OF GRAPES​​B.A. sour with Grenache​​8%​​, 37.5cl​ ​195​

​Stockholm Brewing NOBLE ROT​​aged in Tokaji barrels​​5.7%,​​37.5cl​ ​195​

​CIDER​

​Brutes KEEP IT SIMPLE​​Spontaneous​​Apple cider, 5.5%,​​Sigtuna, 33cl​ ​135​

​Pomologik CIDRE NOUVEAU,​​Apple cider, 4.5%,​​Strängnäs,​​25cl​ ​115​

​Pomologik REPLICANT SYRAH 2023​​Dry w/ Syrah, 6.9%,​​Strängnäs, 75cl​ ​450​

​Brutes JESUS GRAB THE WHEEL 2021​​7%,​​apples, pears,​​& sloe b.,​​Sigtuna,​​75cl​ ​495​

​Brutes GROUP HUG 2019​​6%,​​apples & pears​​, Sigtuna,​​75cl​ ​495​

​Brutes ROSA HIMMEL 2021​​6.5%,​​blueberry & aronia​​,​​Sigtuna, 75cl​ ​495​

​Underjord OTIUM​​Pet Nat Cider 7%, apples,​​Stockholm,​​75cl​ ​495​

​NON ALCO​

​Brutes APPLE & RHUBARB​​apple & rhubarb juice​​, Strängnäs,​​33cl​ ​85​

​Oddbird SPUMANTE​ ​Non alco sparkling wine,​​Italy,​​15cl/75cl​ ​95/450​

​Omnipollo MAZ​​Non alco oat pale ale <0.5%,​​Stockholm,​​33cl​ ​75​

​Pomologik HOPPLE​​Non alco cider,​​<0.5%​​, Strängnäs,​​25cl​ ​75​

​Stockholm Brewing COLA Stockholm, 33cl​ ​60​

​Törst Real Soda: LEMON​​or​​GINGER​​or​​ELDERFLOWER, Stockholm,​​33cl​ ​75​

​Åre Water SPARKLING​​Mineral water,​​Åre, 35cl​ ​45​
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​Please order at the bar​

​- WINE BY CARAFE / BOTTLE -​

​(45cl/75cl)​

​SPARKLING​​(not available by carafe)​

​2021 Arilds Vingård BUBBEL SoMu,​​Muscaris, Solaris,​​Skåne, SE​ ​715​

​2024 Arilds Vingård PET NAT,​​Souvignier Gris,​​Skåne,​​SE​ ​715​

​2022 Black Estate NETHERWOOD,​​Pét Nat, Pinot Noir,​​Chardonnay,​​Waipara, NZ​ ​740​

​2019 Brand & Co (Brand & Fils) LE BIDULE II,​​Auxerrois,​​Chard, Pinot G, Riesling​ ​715​

​NV Bulli GUTTURNIO​​, Sparkling red, Bonarda,​​Emilia-Romagna,​​IT​ ​715​

​2022 Bulli MALVASIA SECCA,​​Malvasia​​, Emilia-Romagna,​​IT​ ​715​

​2021 Domaine de Mathouans BIODYNAMITE,​​Pet Nat, Grenache​​G, Grenache B,​​Rouss.,FR​​715​

​2022 Domaine de Sulauze SUPER MODESTE,​​Vermentino,​​Ugni Blanc​​, Provence, FR​ ​695​

​NV Domaine G. Metz CRÉMANT D'ALSACE,​​Pinot Noir, Auxerrois,​​Alsace, FR​ ​715​

​2022 Duckman MARIA DUCK,​​Orange Pet Nat, Maria Gomes​​,​​Baga,​​Bairrada, PT​ ​715​

​2021 Grape Republic AROMATICO, Pét Nat,​​Delaware,​​Niagara, Neo Muscat​​,​​Yamagata, JP​ ​830​

​2022 Grape Republic AROMATICO, Pét Nat,​​Delaware,​​Rosario B, Steuben​​,​​Yamagata, JP​ ​830​

​2021 Grape Republic ROSA,​​Sparkling Rosé, Delaware,​​Steuben​​, Yamagata, JP​ ​830​

​2019 Josep i Pau UNA VOLTA​​,​​Brut Nature, Macabeu &​​Parellada,​​Penedès, SP​ ​665​

​2022 Katla Wines KIKI,​​Rosé Pet Nat, Merlot, Pinot​​Blanc, Riesling,​​Mosel, DE​ ​740​

​2022 Katla Wines SASSY DRAG NAT,​​Orange, Grüner V,​​Kerner, Pinot B, Ries,​​Mosel,DE​​740​

​2023 La Forastera EL SOGRE,​​Parellada, Xarel-lo,​​Penedès,​​SP​ ​740​

​2020 La Spanda FOLLES ALLIÉS,​​Muscat d'Alexandrie,​​Roussilon, FR​ ​715​

​NV Lindenlaub CRÉMANT D'ALSACE BRUT,​​Pinot Blanc,​​Auxerrois, Pinot Gris,​​Alsace, FR​ ​715​

​2022 Max Dexheimer SCHMUCK,​​Pet Nat, lightly spritzy,​​Field Blend​​, Rheinhessen,DE​​715​

​2021 Prati al Sole GOLA,​​Pét Nat, Spergola, Malvasia​​,​​Emilia-Romagna, IT​ ​715​

​2021 Prati al Sole LAMBRO,​​Lambrusco​​, Emilia-Romagna,​​IT​ ​715​

​2023 Tenuta La Piccola PICCOL ROSS,​​Lambrusco,​​Emilia-Romagna,​​IT​ ​715​

​2022 Tillingham COL '22,​​Seyval Blanc, Auxerrois​​,​​East Sussex, ENG​ ​785​

​2024 Tubarão PET NAT,​​Loureiro, Vinhão,​​Vinho Verde,​​PT​ ​740​

​2022​​Valli Unite ROSATO & THE BEAST​​,​​Barbera, Croatina,​​Piemonte, IT​ ​715​

​2016 Vincent Charlot LE FRUIT DE MA PASSION Millesime,​​Extra Brut,​​Champagne, FR​ ​1095​

​2015 Vincent Charlot L'OR DES BASSES RONCES,​​BdB​​,​​Extra Brut,​​Champagne, FR​ ​1295​

​WHITE​ ​45cl/75cl​

​2022 Achillée RIESLING,​​Riesling,​​Alsace, FR​ ​465/740​

​2021 Bruno Barwise NIGHT MOVES,​​Grenache, Muscat de Hambourg, Alphonse Lavalée​​,​​Languedoc, FR​ ​435/695​

​2023 Charles Frey PINOT GRIS,​​Pinot Gris,​​Alsace,​​FR​ ​465/740​

​2023 Château La Caussade BORDEAUX BLANC SEC,​​Sauvignon​​Blanc,​​Bordeaux, FR​ ​435/695​

​2023 Domaine Vrignaud PETIT CHABLIS,​​Chardonnay,​​Burgundy,​​FR​ ​480/760​

​2023 Duckman WHITE DUCK,​​Bical,​​Bairrada, PT​ ​435/695​

​2023 Karim Vionnet BEUR BLANC,​​Chardonnay,​​Beaujolais, FR​ ​435/695​
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​2022 La Cave Apicole JAVA,​​Muscat d'Alexandrie, Muscat Petit Grain,​​Roussillon, FR​​435/695​

​2021 La Garrelière LE CHENIN DE LA COLLINE,​​Chenin​​Blanc,​​Loire, FR​ ​435/695​

​2019 La Petite Soeur GLOBULE BLANC,​​Chenin Blanc,​​Loire, FR​ ​450/715​

​2023 Le Vin a Poil CECI N'EST PAS UN BLANC,​​Côt, Grolleau,​​Limousin, FR​ ​465/740​

​2023 Lindenlaub MATIN FOU,​​Sylvaner,​​Alsace, FR​ ​450/715​

​2021 Lolita Sene KIFFE KIFFE,​​Grenache noir, Picpoul​​,​​Rhône, FR​ ​465/740​

​2023 Mathias Warnung POTATOLAND,​​Grüner Veltliner,​​Kamptal, AT​ ​420/665​

​2019 Misha's LIMELIGHT RIESLING​​,​​Riesling​​, Central​​Otago, NZ​ ​465/740​

​2020 Nino Barraco FIOR DI BIANCO,​​Grillo, Cataratto,​​Zibbibo,​​Sicily​​,​​IT​ ​435/695​

​2021 Penhó NOMOS TRAJADURA,​​Trajadura​​, Vinho Verde,​​PT​ ​450/715​

​2022 Pequenos Rebentos LOUREIRO NAT'COOL,​​1000ml​​,​​Loureiro​​, Vinho Verde, PT​ ​435/890​

​2023 Possente ACINI DI GRILLO,​​Grillo,​​Sicily, IT​ ​435/695​

​2021 Quantum CHAOS 2 NEMESIS,​​Gemischter Satz,​​Weinviertel,​​AT​ ​450/715​

​2021 Rivaton BÉJEAUNE,​​Grenache Blanc, Macabeu​​, Roussillon,​​FR​ ​420/665​

​NV Stéphan Elziere BADOULIN LE BLANC,​​Chardonnay,​​Auvergne, FR​ ​450/715​

​2022 Vincent Fleith PINOT BLANC,​​Pinot Blanc​​, Alsace,​​FR​ ​435/695​

​2017 Vincent Fleith PINOT GRIS DORFBURG,​​Pinot Gris,​​Alsace, FR​ ​465/740​

​2021 Vincent Fleith L'UNIK,​​Sylvaner, Pinot B., Riesling, Pinot G, Gewurz, Muscat,​​Alsace, FR​​465/740​

​2024 Weingut Andres RIESLING TROCKEN,​​Riesling,​​Pfalz, DE​​1000ml​ ​420/845​

​ORANGE / SKIN MACERATED WHITE​ ​45cl/75cl​

​2023 Andreas Ziniel ZINI, 1000ml,​​Gelber Musk, Sauv​​B, Welschries, Zweigelt,​​Burgenland, AT​ ​435/890​

​NV Banjo Vino MASSÉ​​Grenache G, Grenache B, Roussanne,​​Viognier,​​VdF, FR​ ​435/695​

​2022 Bergkloster CUVÉE WEISS,​​Bacchus, Huxelrebe,​​Pinot G, Pinot B, Sauv. B, Müller-T, Ries,​​DE​​435/695​

​2021 Brand & Fils FLEURS,​​Pinot Gris,​​Alsace, FR​ ​465/740​

​2022 Brand & Fils L'OISEAU ET LE BOUQUET MAC.,​​Muscat​​Ottonel,​​Alsace, FR​ ​480/765​

​NV Brand & Fils LA MANDOLINE​​,​​Gewurz, Muscat, Pinot​​B, Pinot G, Riesling, Sylv,​​Alsace, FR​ ​450/715​

​NV Brand & Fils SOLERA VII,​​Pinot B., Sylv, Ries,​​Chard., Muscat (mac), Auxer.(mac),​​Alsace,FR 480/765​

​2022 Brand & Fils TOUT TERRIBLEMENT,​​Gewurztraminer,​​Alsace, FR​ ​480/765​

​2022 Cantina Giara 7 MESI​​, Fiano, Greco, Malvasia​​,​​Puglia, IT​ ​450/715​

​2024 Château Saint Cyrgues SALAMANDRE ORANGE,​​Grenache​​Gris​​, Rhône, FR​ ​435/695​

​2022 Cosmic CONNEXIÓ CÒSMICA,​​Xarel-lo​​, Catalonia,​​SP​ ​435/695​

​2023 Cretapaglia SCICCU,​​Mantonico Bianco,​​Calabria,​​IT​ ​435/695​

​NV Dario Prinčič BIANCO​​Sauv. Bl., Chard., Pinot Gr.,​​Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT​ ​495/785​

​2022 Eric Kamm RAT KAMM LE GRIS,​​Pinot Gris,​​Alsace,​​FR​ ​480/765​

​2023 Espera CURTIMENTA, Fernão Pires, Alvarinho, Lisbon, PT​ ​450/715​

​2022 Franco Terpin QUINTO QUARTO SIVI,​​Pinot Grigio,​​Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT​ ​465/740​

​2019 Franco Terpin SAUVIGNON,​​Sauvignon Blanc​​, Friuli-Venezia​​Giulia, IT​ ​510/815​

​2016 Franco Terpin SIALIS SIVI,​​Pinot Grigio,​​Friuli-Venezia​​Giulia, IT​ ​795​

​2022 Gazzetta BIANCO SUSANNA,​​Trebbiano, Malvasia​​Toscana​​, Lazio, IT​ ​450/715​

​2023 Grape Republic BIANCO MACERATO​​, Delaware, Niagara,​​Rosario B.,​​Yamagata, JP​ ​525/830​

​2024 Lampyres CARACOL ORANGE,​​Muscat, Macabeu,​​Roussillon,​​FR​​1000ml​ ​450/890​

​2021 La Perdida A CHAIRA,​​Doña Blanca,​​Galicia, SP​ ​790​
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​2020 La Perdida O PANDO,​​Godello, Doña Blanca,​​Galicia, SP​ ​790​

​2019 La Stoppa AGENO,​​Malvasia, Ortrugo, Trebbiano,​​Emilia-Romagna, IT​ ​495/785​

​2021 Les Vins Pirouettes ULTRA VIOLET DE JOSIANE & MARION,​​Pinot Gris,​​Alsace, FR​​465/740​

​NV Nibiru Wines TRADITION WHITE, 1000ml,​​Grüner V,​​Riesling, Müller T​​, Kamptal, AT​​450/890​

​2023 Patrice Beguet FRESH IMPRESSION BLANC,​​Pinot​​Gris, Muscat, Grenache B,​​Jura, FR​ ​465/740​

​2022 Pheasant's Tears KISI,​​Kisi,​​Kakheti, GE​ ​450/715​

​2019 Pistis Sophia MAGNITIS,​​Malvasia,​ ​Abruzzo, IT​ ​465/740​

​2021 Quantum SIC SEMPER TYRANNIS,​​Gemischter Satz​​Weiss, Roter Veltl.,​​Weinviertel, AT​ ​465/740​

​2024 Schödl SAFARI,​​G.Muskateller, Grüner Veltl, Ries,​​Weissburg., Welschries​​, Weinviertel, AT​​450/715​

​NV Shadowfolk Vineyards THE HERETIC,​​Riesling​​, Mosel,​​DE​ ​465/740​

​2022 Snårestad ORANGE,​​Solaris,​​Skåne, SE​ ​450/715​

​2018 Stéphan Elziere BADOULIN N'IMPORTNAWAK,​​Gewurz,​​Chardonnay,​​Auvergne, FR​ ​465/740​

​2022 Unkel RIO​​Pinot Gris,​​Nelson, NZ​ ​450/715​

​ROSÉ​ ​45cl/75cl​

​2021 Calabretta ROSATO,​​Nerello Mascalese​​, Sicily,​​IT​ ​450/715​

​2018 Causse Marines SY ROSE,​​Mauzac rose, Syrah,​ ​Vin de France,  FR​ ​435/695​

​2023 Cros des Calades BALLON ROSÉ,​​Grenache, Syrah,​​Cinsault,​​Rhône, FR​ ​420/665​

​2021 Domaine de L'Ecu MUSE,​​Cabernet Sauvignon,​​Loire,​​FR​ ​435/695​

​2022 Grape Republic ROSATO, Steuben, Neo Muscat, Yamagata, JP​ ​525/830​

​2022 Humus ROSÉ,​​Touriga Nacional, Castelão, Tinta​​Barroca, Syrah,​​Lisbon, PT​ ​435/695​

​2021 Pistis Sophia ANIMA,​​Montepulciano d'Abruzzo​​,​​Abruzzo, IT​ ​435/695​

​2023 Vignerons Ardéchois ROSÉ,​​Grenache,​​Loire, FR​ ​420/665​

​RED​ ​45cl/75cl​

​2023 Arilds Vingård CAB CORTIS,​​Cabernet Cortis,​​Skåne,​​SE​ ​450/715​

​2021 Arilds Vingård PINOT NOIR,​​Pinot Noir,​​Skåne,​​SE​ ​480/765​

​2024 Bruno Duchêne TITET,​​Grenache,​​Côte Vermeille,​​FR​ ​465/740​

​2024 Château Saint Cyrgues SALAMANDRE ROUGE,​​Syrah​​,​​Rhône, FR​ ​420/665​

​2015 Château Tour Calon,​​Merlot, Cabernet S, Cabernet​​F,​​Montagne-Saint Èmillion, FR​ ​495/785​

​2016 Château Tour Calon,​​Merlot,​​Montagne-Saint Èmillion,​​FR​ ​495/785​

​2018 Château Tour Calon CLASSIC,​​Merlot, Cabernet​​S.,​​Montagne-Saint Èmillion, FR​ ​465/740​

​2019 Château Tour Calon CLASSIC,​​Merlot, Malbec,​​Montagne-Saint​​Èmillion, FR​ ​465/740​

​2021 Clos Marfisi UVA ROUGE,​​Carcaghjolu Neru, Minustellu,​​Niellucciu,​​Corsica,FR​​465/740​

​2017 Dario Prinčič ROSSO,​​Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,​​Fruili-Venezia Giulia, IT​ ​495/785​

​2017 Dernacueillette LE PETIT DERNA,​​Syrah, Carignan,​​Grenache,​​Pays de Cucugnan, FR​​895​

​2023 Domaine Joubert FLEURIE VIEILLE VIGNES,​​Gamay,​​Beaujolais, FR​ ​480/765​

​2022 Eugenio Bocchino ROCCABELLA,​​Nebbiolo,​​Barolo,​​Piemonte, IT​ ​480/765​

​2021 Finca Parera FINS ALS KULLONS,​​1000ml,​​Grenache,​​Sumoll, Xarel-Lo,​​Penedès, SP​ ​420/890​

​2019 Foradori TEROLDEGO,​​Teroldego​​, Dolomites, IT​ ​450/715​

​2013 Franco Terpin STAMAS ROSSO,​​Merlot,​​Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT​ ​495/785​

​2019 Jauma Wines TIKKA THE COSMIC CAT,​​Shiraz, Grenache,​​McLaren Vale, AUS​ ​465/740​
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​2020 Karim Vionnet CHÉNAS VIEILLE VIGNES NOUVELLE AVENTURE,​​Gamay,​​Beaujolais, FR​​450/715​

​2024 Lampyres CARACOL ROUGE,​​Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre,​​Roussillon, FR​​1000ml​ ​450/890​

​2022 Lampyres CONTRE-ATTAQUE,​​Mourvèdre​​, Roussillon,​​FR​ ​465/740​

​2022 La Perdida A SEARA,​​Doña Blanca, Garnacha Tintorera,​​Godello, Mencia, Mouratón, Palomino​​,SP​​760​

​2017 La Sorga TIREUR DES LITRES,​​Carignan, Grenache,​​Gamay, Merlot​​,​​Roussillon (VdF), FR​ ​785​

​2021 Les Frères Soulier COSTO DOU ROSE,​​Grenache,​​Syrah​​, Gard, FR​ ​480/765​

​2023 Le vin a Poil DUN,​​Gamay, Pinot Noir,​​Limousin,​​FR​ ​465/740​

​2021 Le Vin a Poil ELIXIR DE TRÈS LONGUE VIE​​,​​Cabernet​​Franc,​​Limousin, FR​ ​465/740​

​2021 Lolita Sene ADORABLE,​​Grenache, Cinsault,​​Rhône,​​FR​ ​465/740​

​2015 Mateus Nicolau De Almeida CURRAL TELES,​​Touriga​​Nacional & Touriga Franca​​,​​Douro, PT​​450/715​

​2021 Podere Casaccia UT BIBENDUM,​​Canaiolo, Malv.​​N., Foglia Tonda, Pugnitello​​, Tuscany, IT​​465/740​

​2020 Podere Casaccia SINE FELLE VIGNE VECCHIE,​​Chianti​​Ris.,​​Sangiovese​​, Tuscany, IT​ ​480/765​

​2023 Podere Giacoli ARZILLO,​​Sangiovese,​​Tuscany,​​IT​ ​420/665​

​2023 Romain Le Bars HOMME DE LA ROCHE,​​Carignan​​, Rhône,​​FR​ ​435/695​

​2021 Ruth Lewandowski FEINTS,​​Arneis, Dolcetto, Barbera,​​Nebbiolo,​​Healdsburg, Sonoma,USA​​465/740​

​2019 Vignale di Cecilia BARBA,​​Barbera,​​Veneto, IT​ ​450/715​

​2022 Vin des Potes/Pierre Michelland LES MAGNES,​​Cabernet​​S, Carignan N​​,​​Provence,FR​​450/715​
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